
Ontario College and University Student Awards Sites 
 
 
Below is a table with links to the web sites and student awards or financial aid pages of each public college and university in Ontario. You are 
encouraged to visit the sites for each of the institutions to which you are considering applying to learn more about financial assistance available 
offered by them. 
 
 

Institution Location Web Page Financial Aid Web Link 

Algoma University Sault Ste. Marie Algomau.ca  https://www.algomau.ca/fees-financing/ 

Algonquin College Ottawa http://www.algonquincollege.com/ http://www.algonquincollege.com/financial-aid/ 

Brock University St. Catharines www.brocku.ca https://discover.brocku.ca/awards/ 

Cambrian College Sudbury https://cambriancollege.ca/ https://cambriancollege.ca/apply/how-to-apply/schol
arships-and-bursaries/ 

Canadore College North Bay https://www.canadorecollege.ca/ https://www.canadorecollege.ca/support/money 

Carleton University Ottawa https://carleton.ca/ https://carleton.ca/awards/ 

Centennial College Toronto https://www.centennialcollege.ca/ https://www.centennialcollege.ca/financial-aid/ 

Collège Boréal Sudbury http://www.collegeboreal.ca/home/ http://excellence.collegeboreal.ca/home/ 

Conestoga College Kitchener https://www.conestogac.on.ca/index.jsp https://www.conestogac.on.ca/financial-services/ 

Confederation College Thunder Bay http://www.confederationcollege.ca/ http://www.confederationcollege.ca/financial-aid 

Durham College Oshawa https://durhamcollege.ca/ https://durhamcollege.ca/financial-info/ 
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Fanshawe College London https://www.fanshawec.ca/ https://www.fanshawec.ca/paying-college/financial-a
id-awards 

Fleming College Peterborough https://flemingcollege.ca/ https://flemingcollege.ca/financial-aid 

George Brown College Toronto https://www.georgebrown.ca/ https://www.georgebrown.ca/financialaid/ 

Georgian College Barrie https://www.georgiancollege.ca/ https://www.georgiancollege.ca/finance-and-fees/ 

University of Guelph Guelph https://www.uoguelph.ca/ https://www.uoguelph.ca/registrar/studentfinance/ai
d/index 

University of Guelph-Humber Toronto https://www.guelphhumber.ca/ https://www.guelphhumber.ca/futurestudents/fundin
g 

Humber College Toronto https://humber.ca/ https://humber.ca/admissions/financial-aid.html 

La Cité College Ottawa http://www.collegelacite.ca/ http://www.collegelacite.ca/bourses_aide_financiere
.htm 

Lakehead University Thunder Bay https://www.lakeheadu.ca/ https://www.lakeheadu.ca/units/student-finance 

Lambton College Sarnia https://www.lambtoncollege.ca/Default.
aspx 

https://www.lambtoncollege.ca/custom/Pages/Regis
trar/Admissions.aspx 

Laurentian University Sudbury https://laurentian.ca/ https://laurentian.ca/fees-financing 

Loyalist College Belleville http://www.loyalistcollege.com/ https://www.loyalistcollege.com/future-students/payi
ng-for-college/ 

McMaster University Hamilton https://www.mcmaster.ca/ https://sfas.mcmaster.ca/ 

Michener Institute Toronto https://michener.ca/ https://michener.ca/admissions/fees-financial-aid/ 
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Mohawk College Hamilton https://www.mohawkcollege.ca/ https://www.mohawkcollege.ca/student-life-at-moha
wk/financial-assistance 

Niagara College Welland https://www.niagaracollege.ca/ https://www.niagaracollege.ca/fees-financial-aid/ 

Nipissing University North Bay https://www.nipissingu.ca/ https://www.nipissingu.ca/departments/student-finan
cial-services 

Northern College Haileybury, 
Kirkland Lake, 
Moosonee, 
Timmins 

http://www.northernc.on.ca/ http://www.northernc.on.ca/financial-assistance/ 

OCAD University Toronto https://www.ocadu.ca/ https://www.ocadu.ca/services/financial-matters.htm 

University of Ottawa Ottawa https://www.uottawa.ca/en https://www.uottawa.ca/financial-aid-awards/financi
al-planning 

Queen’s University Kingston https://www.queensu.ca/ https://www.queensu.ca/studentawards/ 

Ridgetown College Ridgetown https://www.ridgetownc.com/index.cfm https://www.ridgetownc.com/future/financing.cfm 

Royal Military College of 
Canada 

Kingston https://www.rmc-cmr.ca/en 
 

https://www.rmc-cmr.ca/en/registrars-office/student-
financial-aid 
https://www.rmc-cmr.ca/en/registrars-office/prizes-a
wards 

Ryerson University Toronto https://www.ryerson.ca/ 
 

https://www.ryerson.ca/registrar/students/scholarshi
ps/ 

Sault College Sault Ste. Marie https://www.saultcollege.ca/index.asp https://www.saultcollege.ca/FinancialAssistance/ind
ex.asp 

Seneca College Toronto http://www.senecacollege.ca/home.html http://www.senecacollege.ca/registrar/financialaid/ 
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Sheridan College Brampton, 
Mississauga, 
Oakville 

https://www.sheridancollege.ca/ https://www.sheridancollege.ca/admissions/financial
-aid-and-awards 

St. Clair College Windsor http://www.stclaircollege.ca/ http://www.stclaircollege.ca/financialaid/ 

St. Lawrence College Kingston http://www.stlawrencecollege.ca/ http://www.stlawrencecollege.ca/pay-for-college/bur
saries-and-scholarships/ 

University of Toronto Toronto https://www.utoronto.ca/ http://www.future.utoronto.ca/finances 

University of Toronto 
Mississauga 

Mississauga https://www.utm.utoronto.ca/ https://www.utm.utoronto.ca/future-students/finance
s 

University of Toronto 
Scarborough 

Scarborough https://www.utsc.utoronto.ca/admission
s/ 

https://www.utsc.utoronto.ca/admissions/finances 

Trent University Peterborough https://www.trentu.ca/ https://www.trentu.ca/studentfinances/ 

University of Ontario Institute of 
Technology 

Oshawa https://uoit.ca/ https://safa.uoit.ca/index.php 

University of Waterloo Waterloo https://uwaterloo.ca/ https://uwaterloo.ca/future-students/financing/tuition 

Western University London https://www.uwo.ca/ http://www.registrar.uwo.ca/student_finances/index.
html 

Wilfred Laurier University Waterloo https://www.wlu.ca/ https://www.wlu.ca/future-students/tuition-finances/i
ndex.html 

University of Windsor Windsor http://www.uwindsor.ca/ http://www.uwindsor.ca/studentawards/ 

York University Toronto http://www.yorku.ca/index.html https://futurestudents.yorku.ca/scholarships 
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